evolving needs of our local, national and global communities. 

HISTORY OF THE INSTITUTE 

Amankwakrom Fisheries and Agricultural Technical Institute is situated in the 
Kwahu Afram Plains North District in the Eastern Region of Ghana. The 
Institute is situated on a thousand and seventy-one (1071) acre of land. The 

land has its southern side boundary hemmed by the Volta Lake. The community 
in which the Institute is located is Amankwakrom, a resettlement community 

put up by the Volta River Authority (VRA). 

The Principal vocation of the community is Farming and Fishing.